Domain-Focus HMI
2021 Q2 Sales Kit
Giorgio Wei, PM, Advantech
Operator Panel
(WOP-2000/100/200)
All-in-one/Modular Thin-Client
(PPC-3000/TPC-2000)
Web Browser HMI

cable
*Button Header cable are pre-installed for standard button model P/N
SPC-800 Ordering Information
*It can be equipped with push button by either "Ready-to-go Push Button Bracket" or pick up "Button
Accessory" separately
Main Model Selection (Standard Model)
P/N SPC-821-633AG SPC-815-633AG SPC-821-M7 (L)AG SPC-815-M7(L)AG
Type 21”Panel PC 15” Pane PC 21” Monitor 15” Monitor
Push Button
N/A (Required to order accessory for push button assembly)
Emerg. Button
Front USB V V V V
Button Main Model Selection (Pre-Configured Button Model)
CTOS P/N SPC-821-633AP SPC-815-633AP SPC-821-M7(L)AP SPC-815-M7(L)AP
Type 21”Panel PC 15” Pane PC 21” Monitor 15” Monitor
Push Button 3 3 3 3
Emerg. Button 1 1 1 1
Front USB V V V V
-AG -AP
Stainless Steel HMI Introduction
Waterproof &
Dustproof (IP)
• Daily High-pressure
water clean
• All-Around IP69k
protection design
• Withstand fully clean
with disinfectants /
cleanser / Acid & Alkali
• Highly hygiene
concerned
Rugged 304L (V2A)
SS Housing
• Panel Mount : FPM-800
• VESA w/ IP69k : SPC-515
• Pipe w/ IP69k : IPPC-5211WS
Ubiquitous Mounting
Ways in Different Field
• Touch ON/OFF via iKey